MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 39 50 -- 39 PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 100 40 81 O 10 20 P E,X

MTCE0106 TH 28 42 10 20 12 21 125 -- 83 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 83 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 175 SGPA:8.33 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 484/700 (Four hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 175 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 44 50 -- 44 PR -- -- 20 39 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 100 40 83 O 10 20 P E,X

MTCE0106 TH 28 50 10 21 12 22 125 -- 93 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 80 SGPA:3.81 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 377/700 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 53.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.81 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur